
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: STP-STIM(067)3R                J.P. NUMBER: 2636504
  CALL ORDER: 700                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090205

   COUNTY: WOODS                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-45
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

   LOCATION : US-281:  BEGIN 4.5 MI N OF THE WOODS/MAJOR C/L, EXT SOUTH.
              SH-45:  BEGIN 4.6 MILES EAST OF THE US-281 JCT, EXT EAST.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  KOSS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & SUBSIDI -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  VENTURE CORP. DBA V. C. O. PAV.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  BROCE CONST. CO. DIV. BROCE MFG. CO -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  APAC-KANSAS, INC.                   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: IMG-0040-1(080)018TR           J.P. NUMBER: 2414404
  CALL ORDER: 720                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090324

   COUNTY: BECKHAM                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ASPHALT) BRIDGE AND CABLE BARRIER

   LOCATION : I-40:  FROM MILE MARKER 17.0 TO MILE MARKER 25.0.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  R. K. HALL CONSTRUCTION, LTD.       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  KOSS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & SUBSIDI -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  KIEWIT SOUTHERN CO. AND SUBSIDIARIE -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  VENTURE CORP. DBA V. C. O. PAV.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.                 -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  CORNELL CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 10  SCHWARZ PAVING CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 11  PBX CORPORATION                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 12  PLAINS BR. CONT. & TREAS CONST.(JV) -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 13  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: IM-STIM(024)                   J.P. NUMBER: 2437205
  CALL ORDER: 721                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090002

   COUNTY: BECKHAM                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ASPHALT) AND BRIDGE

   LOCATION : I-40:  BEGIN AT MILE MARKER 25, EXTEND
              NORTHEAST TO MILE MARKER 33.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  R. K. HALL CONSTRUCTION, LTD.       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  KOSS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & SUBSIDI -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  KIEWIT SOUTHERN CO. AND SUBSIDIARIE -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  VENTURE CORP. DBA V. C. O. PAV.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.                 -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  CORNELL CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 10  SCHWARZ PAVING CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 11  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 12  PBX CORPORATION                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 13  PLAINS BR. CONT. & TREAS CONST.(JV) -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 14  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: IM-STIM(010)                   J.P. NUMBER: 2097006
  CALL ORDER: 740                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090326

   COUNTY: GARVIN                 HIGHWAY NO.: I-35
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (CONCRETE)

   LOCATION : I-35: FROM SH-29, EXTEND NORTH TO SH-19.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  INTERSTATE HIGHWAY CONST., INC.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  KOSS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & SUBSIDI -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  DUIT CONST. CO, INC./TTK CONST. CO. -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  KIEWIT SOUTHERN CO. AND SUBSIDIARIE -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  SCHWARZ PAVING CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD, LP            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: STPY-141C(187)3R               J.P. NUMBER: 2492904
  CALL ORDER: 760                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090120

   COUNTY: LINCOLN                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-18
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

   LOCATION : SH-18: BEGIN AT SH-105, EXTEND NORTH.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  BROCE CONST. CO. DIV. BROCE MFG. CO -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  THE QUAPAW COMPANY                  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: STPY-141C(203)3R               J.P. NUMBER: 2629304
  CALL ORDER: 761                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090121

   COUNTY: LINCOLN                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-105
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

   LOCATION : SH-105:  BEGIN AT US-177, EXTEND EAST.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  BROCE CONST. CO. DIV. BROCE MFG. CO -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  THE QUAPAW COMPANY                  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: STPY-141C(187)3R               J.P. NUMBER: 2492904C
  CALL ORDER: 762                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090167

   COUNTY: LINCOLN                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-18
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

   LOCATION : SH-18: BEGIN AT SH-105, EXTEND NORTH.
              SH-105:  BEGIN AT US-177, EXTEND EAST.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  KOSS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & SUBSIDI -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  BROCE CONST. CO. DIV. BROCE MFG. CO -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.                 -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  SCHWARZ PAVING CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  T.J. CAMPBELL CONSTRUCTION. CO.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  MARKWELL PAVING COMPANY             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: IM-STIM(013)                   J.P. NUMBER: 2195005
  CALL ORDER: 780                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090003

   COUNTY: CLEVELAND              HIGHWAY NO.: I-44
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AND BRIDGE REPAIR

   LOCATION : I-44:  FROM US-62, EXTEND NORTH.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  KOSS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & SUBSIDI -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  KIEWIT SOUTHERN CO. AND SUBSIDIARIE -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  SCHWARZ PAVING CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  KEYSTONE SERVICES, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  T.J. CAMPBELL CONSTRUCTION. CO.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  OVERLAND CORPORATION                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: IM-STIM(120)3R                 J.P. NUMBER: 2640204
  CALL ORDER: 820                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090225

   COUNTY: MURRAY                 HIGHWAY NO.: I-35
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

   LOCATION : I-35:  BEGIN AT THE CARTER C/L, EXTEND NORTH.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  SEAL MASTERS, INC.                  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  R. K. HALL CONSTRUCTION, LTD.       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  KOSS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & SUBSIDI -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  KIEWIT SOUTHERN CO. AND SUBSIDIARIE -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  APAC-KANSAS, INC.                   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  SCHWARZ PAVING CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  KEYSTONE SERVICES, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 10  SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 11  OVERLAND CORPORATION                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: IMY-0235-3(104)000 3R          J.P. NUMBER: 2628104
  CALL ORDER: 840                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090125

   COUNTY: OKLAHOMA               HIGHWAY NO.: I-235
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: PAVEMENT REHAB (DOWEL RETROFIT)

   LOCATION : I-235:  BEGIN AT NORTH END OF OKLAHOMA RIVER BRIDGE,
              EXTEND NORTH.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  PENHALL COMPANY                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  DIAMOND SURFACE, INC.               -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  IOWA EROSION CONTROL, INC.          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  CHESTER BROSS CONST.CO./C.B. EQUIP. -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  KEYSTONE SERVICES, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  RUDY CONSTRUCTION CO.               -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: NH-STIM(009)                   J.P. NUMBER: 2024911
  CALL ORDER: 860                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090226

   COUNTY: PUSHMATAHA             HIGHWAY NO.: SH-3
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: GRADE, DRAIN AND SURFACE

   LOCATION : SH-3: BEGIN EAST OF NS-406, EXTEND EAST.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  R. K. HALL CONSTRUCTION, LTD.       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  KOSS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & SUBSIDI -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  KIEWIT SOUTHERN CO. AND SUBSIDIARIE -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  DONDLINGER & SONS CONST. CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  LAFORGE AND BUDD CONST. CO., INC.   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  C. WATTS & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO., I -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: NH-STIM(088) 3R                J.P. NUMBER: 2637004
  CALL ORDER: 880                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090227

   COUNTY: ROGERS                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-412
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

   LOCATION : US-412:  BEGIN MCCLELLAN KERR NAVIGATION CHANNEL,
              EXTEND EAST.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  PARAGON CONTRACTORS, LLC            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  KIEWIT SOUTHERN CO. AND SUBSIDIARIE -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  HORIZON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.      -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: STPY-166C(233)3R               J.P. NUMBER: 2628404
  CALL ORDER: 881                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090156

   COUNTY: ROGERS                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-266
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

   LOCATION : SH-266:  BEGIN AT SH-167, EXTEND EAST.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  PARAGON CONTRACTORS, LLC            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  KIEWIT SOUTHERN CO. AND SUBSIDIARIE -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  HORIZON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.      -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: NH-STIM(088) 3R STPY-166C(233) J.P. NUMBER: 2628404C
  CALL ORDER: 882                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090328

   COUNTY: ROGERS                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-412
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

   LOCATION : US-412:  BEGIN MCCLELLAN KERR NAVIGATION CHANNEL,
              EXTEND EAST.  SH-266:  BEGIN AT SH-167, EXTEND EAST.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  PARAGON CONTRACTORS, LLC            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  KOSS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & SUBSIDI -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.                 -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  HORIZON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.      -
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 23, 2009                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 24, 2009

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: STPY-171B(131)3R               J.P. NUMBER: 2604005
  CALL ORDER: 900                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 090129

   COUNTY: TILLMAN                HIGHWAY NO.: US-183/US-70
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

   LOCATION : US-183/US-70:  BEGIN 8.0 MILES NORTH OF TEXAS S/L, EXTEND
              NORTH TO SOUTH EDGE OF THE CITY OF FREDERICK.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.                 -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  CORNELL CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  T & G CONSTRUCTION, INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  SCHWARZ PAVING CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16

